


CONTENTS

Preface

Lectures

G. VAN DER LAAN and A.J.J. TALMAN

Convergence And Properties Of Recent Variable
Dimension Algorithms

MASAKAZU KOJIMA
A Note On "A New Algorithm For Computing Fixed Points"
By Van Der Laan And Talman

“M.J. TODD

Global And Local Convergence And Monotonicity Results
For A Recent Variable-Dimension Simplicial Algorithm

C.B. GARCIA and W.I. ZANGWILL

The Flex Simplicial Algorithm

M. STYNES

An N-Dimensional Bisection Method For Solving Systems
O0f N Equations In N Unknowns

R. JANSEN and A.S. LOUTER

An Efficient Way Of Programming Eaves' Fixed_Poiﬁt
- Algorithm

'W. FORSTER

Fixed Point Algorithms And Array Processors

Vil

X1

37

43

/1

93

115

169



il CONTENTS

E. SPERNER

Fifty Years Of Further Development Of A Combinatorial
Lemma. Part A.

E. SPERNER

Fifty Years Of Further Development Of A Combinatorial
Lemma. Part B.

W. FORSTER

An Application Of The Generalized Sperner Lemma To The
Computation Of Fixed Points In Arbitrary Complexes

H.W. KUHN
On The Shapley-Sperner Lemma

D.I.A. COHEN

On The Kakutani Fixed Point Theorem

L. FILUS

Fixed Point Algorithms And Some Graph Problems

E.L. ALLGOWER and K. GEORG

Homotopy Methods For Approximating Several Solutions
To Nonlinear Systems Of Equations

'HOANG TUY

Solving Equations O ¢ f(x) Under General
Boundary Conditions

R. SCHRAMM

On The Number Of Solutions Of Piecewise Linear
Equations

183

199

219

233

239

241

253

271

297



CONTENTS IX

W. FORSTER

Theorems Relating To The Approximation Of Fixed Points
In Function Spaces 315

R.W. COTTLE and RABE VON RANDOW

A Theorem On The Partitioning Of Simplotopes And Its
Application To A Property Of Q-Matrices 331

L. MATHIESEN and T. HANSEN

An Equilibrium Model For An Open Economy With
Institutional Constraints On Factor Prices 337

K. GEORG

A Simplicial Deformation Algorithm With Applications
To Optimization, Variational Inequalities And
Boundary Value Problems 361

I. CAPUZZO DOLCETTA and M., MATZEU

Some Remarks On Quasi-Variational Inequalities
And Fixed Points 371

H.W. SIEGBERG

Brouwer Degree: History And Numerical Computation 389
W. FORSTER

J. Schauder - Fragments Of A Portrait 417
J. LERAY

My Friend Julius Schauder 427



	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4

